












FLEETWOOD RV, INC 7/21/2014 5:59 PM

BRANCH: 127 MOTOR HOME DIVISION BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT PAGE: 1 OF 1

BILL PAGE: 19H90043 AUXILIARY BATTERY WIRING                                    BILL PAGE: 19H90043

BSEQ ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION U/M QTY NOTES FROM THRU

5 F65-0001 BLCK-FUSE ASSY 12V 9-12PIN W/S/ORLY / REV 0 EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

10 F71-1021 BATTERY- 6V                   / REV 0 EA 2 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

12 L30-0051 HOLD DOWN- AUX BATTERY POLY BLOCK / REV 0 EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

25 F81-1008 SOLENOID-12V 150A             / REV A EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

26 F81-1007 SOLENOID-12V BATTERY ISOLATION MGT / REV A EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

30 F06-0140 CABLE- #2/0 105C STRND INS RED LF 1.5 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

35 F12-0895 FUSE- 12V 150A /BUSS AMG      / REV A EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

50 F56-0723 TERM-R#2/0GAX3/8BARE(MLX 191930345) EA 2 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

65 F65-0504 HOLDER- FUSE W/COVER /BUSS FMG211 EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

100 F81-1002 SOLENOID- 12V BATT DISCONNECT RELAY EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

110 F11-2500 BRKR- 12V 50A #10 STUD W/BRKT TYPE3 EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

140 B09-0694 SHT STL- 18GA 5 X10 3/4(BATT COMPT) / REV 0 EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

145 B11-0400 SPACER- FUSE BLOCK EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

201 F06-0152 CABLE- #2 125C STRND INS RED LF 5 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

205 F06-0153 CABLE- #2 125C STRND INS BLK LF 2.5 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

210 F02-0102 WIRE- 6-1 105C STRND INS RED LF 0.5 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

285 F61-2015 TUBING- HT SHRINK 12-6AWG 90DC 600V LF 0.5 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

286 F61-2013 TUBING- HT SHRINK 2E-48AWG90DC 600V LF 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

330 F56-0605 TERM- R #2 GA X 5/16 /AMP 52044-1 EA 14 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

334 F56-0618 TERM- R #6 GA X 5/16/MLX F-657-56X EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

335 F56-0402 TERM- R #6 GA X #10 /MLX E-657-10X EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

339 F56-0202 TERM- R 12-10 GAX #10/MLX C-628-10X EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

450 M21-0011 NUT- 5/16-18 HH EA 2 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

455 M32-1011 WASHER- 5/16 MED SPLIT LOCKING PLTD EA 2 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

701 M87-0003 CLAMP- 3/8 PLST LOOP EA 20 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

705 M85-0005 CLAMP- 5/8 INS LOOP EA 16 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

761 M42-1112 SCREW- MACH #8-32 X 3/4 PPH EA 9 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

762 M36-1004 WASHER- #10 EXTERNAL STAR PLTD EA 18 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

765 M21-0108 NUT- #10-32 HH PLTD EA 9 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

776 M59-0620 SCREW- SHTML #6 X 1/2 PPH PLTD EA 4 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

777 M59-0807 SCREW- SHTML #8 X 1 PPH PLTD EA 2 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

801 W12-0477 TAG-AUTO ELEC COMP (BATTERY BOX) / REV 0 EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

802 W12-0463 TAG- FUSE HOLDER (BATTERY BOX)/ REV 0 EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

810 W12-7314 TAG- 150 AMP FUSE (TYPE AMG)  / REV 0 EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

815 F22-0066 SWITCH- 12V EMER START/GEN START EA 1 2/10/2014 12/31/2099

******************************END OF BILL******************************


